# 1500201983

(Re	questor's Name)	
———(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

4200-



300278023283

10/13/15--01016--007 \*\*130.00



## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
CUDIE	B.M.N Management LLC
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Brian Jenik
	Name of Person
	B.M.N Management LLC
	Firm/Company
	5670 Sea Lavender Pl
	Address
	Melbourne Fl 32951
	City/State and Zip Code BKJ4205@ yahoo.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	r information concerning this matter, please call:
	Brian Jenik 321 412-8723
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	is a check for the following amount:
\$125.0	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 20, 2015

BRIAN JENIK 5670 SE LAVENDER PL MELBOURNE, FL 32951

SUBJECT: BMN MANGERMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000069673

We have received your document for BMN MANGERMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

It appears the filing submitted has a typographical error in the entity name. Please verify this name and all other information contained in the filing and resubmit it for processing.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 415A00022231

15 PT - 2 PT - 2

				En en
ARTICLE I - Name:				FILED
The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:			15 DEC -3 PH 1: 06
	BMN Mangem			SENERAL OF CTATE
(Must er	nd with the words "Limited Li	ability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	TAN ARE STATE ON THE
ARTICLE II - Address:	;			•
The mailing address and street	t address of the principal offic	e of the Limited I	iability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:
	a I accordes D0			
5670 Se		samé		
Melbo  ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa	urne Fl 32951  Agent, Registered Office, & lury cannot serve as its own Re	Registered Agent		dividual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	agent, Registered Office, & large cannot serve as its own Renactive Florida registration.)	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y		dividual or
	agent, Registered Office, & large cannot serve as its own Rein active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y em are: Czaya		dividual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	agent, Registered Office, & lary cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y em are: Czaya ame		dividual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	agent, Registered Office, & lary cannot serve as its own Rein active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agential Rita  18 West Ave "B" Suite #	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y em are: Czaya ame	ou must designate an in	dividual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	agent, Registered Office, & lary cannot serve as its own Ren active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agent Rita  18 West Ave "B" Suite & Florida street address (F	Registered Agent. Y gistered Agent. Y em are: Czaya ame 3	ou must designate an in	dividual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	agent, Registered Office, & lary cannot serve as its own Rein active Florida registration.) et address of the registered agential Rita  18 West Ave "B" Suite #	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y em are: Czaya ame	ou must designate an in	dividual or

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

**ARTICLE IV-**The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Membe "MGR" = Manager AMBR	•	d Address:	
AMBR			
	Brian Jen		
		Lavender Pl	
	Melbourn	ne FI 32951	
MGR	Nicole Jer		
	898 Oaks		
	Franklin	Square Ny 11010	<u></u>
	Mishing additional conservation		
(Use attachment if necessary)	<del></del>	·	
		(OPTIO	
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	BM		
<del> </del>	is executed in accordance wit	ized representative of a member th section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid ted in a document to the Departme	• In Cananan
This document I am aware that	any false information submitt rd degree felony as provided i	for in s.817.155, F.S.	ent of State
This document I am aware that	any falsé information submitt rd degree felony as provided i	for in s.817.155, F.S.	a Statutes. ent of State
This document I am aware that	any false information submitt	for in s.817.155, F.S.	a Statutes. ent of State
This document I am aware that	any falsé information submitt rd degree felony as provided Brian Jenik	for in s.817.155, F.S.	a Statutes. ent of State
This document I am aware that constitutes a thi \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articl	any falsé information submitt rd degree felony as provided in Brian Jenik Typed or printed n Filing Fees: es of Organization and Desi	for in s.817.155, F.S.	a Statutes. ent of State
This document I am aware that constitutes a thi  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articl \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Opi	any false information submitted degree felony as provided for Brian Jenik  Typed or printed notes of Organization and Designal)	for in s.817.155, F.S.	ent of State
This document I am aware that constitutes a thi \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articl	any false information submitted degree felony as provided for Brian Jenik  Typed or printed notes of Organization and Designal)	for in s.817.155, F.S.	ent of State
This document I am aware that constitutes a thi  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articl \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Opi	any false information submitted degree felony as provided for Brian Jenik  Typed or printed notes of Organization and Designal)	for in s.817.155, F.S.	ent of State
This document I am aware that constitutes a thi  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articl \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Opi	any false information submitted degree felony as provided for Brian Jenik  Typed or printed notes of Organization and Designal)	for in s.817.155, F.S.	ent of State
This document I am aware that constitutes a thi  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articl \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Opi	any false information submitted degree felony as provided a Brian Jenik  Typed or printed notes of Organization and Designal)  (Optional)	for in s.817.155, F.S.	ent of State